Ferdinand Schad KG
Steigstraße 25-27
D-78600 Kolbingen
Telephone +49 (0) 74 63 - 980 - 0
Fax  +49 (0) 74 63 - 980 - 200
Wall Slot Diffuser

Wall Slot Diffuser Model DSX-XXL-W
Accessories:
Order example:
DSX-XXL-W-S1-Z, L=1000, ASK-W
Unless stated otherwise, the thick-frame model will be delivered!
Plenum box
type ASK-W
without throttle damper
-
without rubber lip seal
-
with rubber lip seal
-GD
with throttle damper
-DK
without insulation
-
with insulation
internal
-li
external
-la
without riveting nut
-
with riveting nut
-EM
for DSX-XXL-W-S
-ES1
for DSX-XXL-W-P
-ES2
for DSX-XXL-W-PB
-ES3
made of aluminium painted
RAL 9005 (black)
made of aluminium painted
RAL 9010 (white)
made of aluminium natural colour
anodised (E6/EV1)
End pieces
(a pair) on the left/right
(Supplied loose as standard)
04/05 - 21
Construction subject to change. No return possible!
22.04.2010Version:
Wall Slot Diffuser Model DSX-XXL-W
Specification texts
The wall slot diffuser type DSX-XXL-W-S for supply air is a nar-
row version with a narrow frame profile suitable for the installa-
tion in walls. The high induction ensures fast reduction of the air
outflow velocity and of the temperature difference.
Slot diffuser consisting of extruded aluminium profile painted in
black (RAL 9005) or white (RAL 9010), depending on the colour
of the air guide blade.
Product: SCHAKO type DSX-XXL-W-S-Z
Accessories:
Air guide blade made of plastic, colour
- RAL 9005 (black) or
- RAL 9010 (white)
- Version (number of slots)
- 1 (1-slot)
- 2 (2-slot)
- Air guide element setting
- LV, air throw diagonally upwards
- Length:
- 400 mm
- 500 mm
- 600 mm
- 800 mm
- 1000 mm
- 1500 mm
- in band design with plenum box (-ASK) and concealed
mounting (-VM)